
         MHSAA LP Regional 15-02 - 10/29/2016 8:52:08 PM          

                   Delta College, Bay City, MI                    

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Noah Jacobs                 12 Corunna                     15:53.90      

1  

  2 Chandler Lorf               11 Flint Powers Catholic       16:17.50      

2  

  3 Brennan Mudd                11 Midland Bullock Creek       16:23.00      

3  

  4 Dakota Hundley              11 Corunna                     16:32.30      

4  

  5 Ben Jacobs                  10 Corunna                     16:32.60      

5  

  6 Josiah Morse                11 Essexville Garber           16:34.10      

6  

  7 Spencer Waldmann            12 Midland Bullock Creek       16:34.60      

7  

  8 Jordan Martinus             12 Birch Run                   16:37.70      

8  

  9 Charlie Bruckman            10 Corunna                     16:47.70      

9  

 10 Chris Franks                12 Clio                        16:50.10     

10  

 11 Luke Hart                   11 Clio                        16:50.30     

11  

 12 Miles Petersen              11 Corunna                     16:55.70     

12  

 13 Austin Pung                 11 North Branch                16:56.20     

13  

 14 Kyle Mesh                   12 Corunna                     16:58.90     

14  

 15 Ryan Schwab                 11 Corunna                     17:07.30     

15  

 16 Eric Spidle                 11 Flint Powers Catholic       17:23.20     

16  

 17 Jorden Sowash                9 Owosso                      17:35.90     

17  

 18 Thatcher Trudell            11 Midland Bullock Creek       17:38.60     

18  

 19 Kody Yorton                 12 Clio                        17:40.70     

19  

 20 Jax Bose                    11 Flint Powers Catholic       17:45.90     

20  

 21 Cooper Lenzi                10 Clio                        17:47.50     

21  

 22 Andrew Wendler              11 Saginaw Swan Valley         17:49.30     

22  

 23 Matthew Tetloff             10 Freeland                    17:53.10     

23  



 24 Devin Daunt                  9 Flint Powers Catholic       17:53.70     

24  

 25 Ethan Hamilton              10 Flint Powers Catholic       17:55.80     

25  

 26 DJ Parkinson                12 Midland Bullock Creek       17:57.90     

26  

 27 Samuel Stechschulte         11 Owosso                      18:01.60     

27  

 28 Matt Boswell                12 Freeland                    18:04.00     

28  

 29 Andrew Yaworski             12 Essexville Garber           18:04.90     

29  

 30 Ryan Grigg                  10 Essexville Garber           18:13.50     

30  

 31 Justin Fachting             10 Alma                        18:15.40     

31  

 32 Asher VanDell               11 Essexville Garber           18:21.80     

32  

 33 Myles Hall                  11 Flint Powers Catholic       18:22.60     

33  

 34 Brandon Wentworth           10 Alma                        18:25.20     

34  

 35 Joshua Gulliver             11 Clio                        18:26.20     

35  

 36 Andrew Dallas               11 Owosso                      18:35.60     

36  

 37 Kyle Belger                 11 Birch Run                   18:38.80     

37  

 38 Landen Owczarzak             9 Essexville Garber           18:41.70     

38  

 39 Kaleb Bickel                12 North Branch                18:45.50     

39  

 40 Britton Spencer             12 Owosso                      18:45.70     

40  

 41 Andrew Hubbard              12 Freeland                    18:57.00     

41  

 42 Mason Collard                9 Owosso                      19:02.20     

42  

 43 Gibson Staley               12 Freeland                    19:05.70     

43  

 44 Kenneth Galdeen             12 Alma                        19:06.10     

44  

 45 Joseph Sira                 11 Midland Bullock Creek       19:10.60     

45  

 46 Caleb Woodward               9 Owosso                      19:10.80     

46  

 47 Tyler Gallegos              12 Essexville Garber           19:13.70     

47  

 48 Darren Bila                 10 Freeland                    19:26.80     

48  

 49 Brett Pinet                 10 Midland Bullock Creek       19:29.10     

49  

 50 Kyle Chalut                 10 Flint Powers Catholic       19:36.60     

50  

 51 Jackson Hagen               10 Clio                        19:41.30     

51  



 52 Luke Winslow                12 Midland Bullock Creek       19:43.20     

52  

 53 Jackson Percy               12 Birch Run                   19:51.50     

53  

 54 Alex Malott                 12 Saginaw Swan Valley         19:51.80     

54  

 55 Jared Shattuck              11 Saginaw Swan Valley         19:56.90     

55  

 56 Jeremiah Ryan                9 Clio                        19:59.80     

56  

 57 Mateo Zuniga                11 Birch Run                   20:01.40     

57  

 58 Parker Soukup               12 Owosso                      20:19.80     

58  

 59 Dylan Castle                10 North Branch                20:21.50     

59  

 60 Conrad Strecker             11 Saginaw Swan Valley         20:26.80     

60  

 61 Adam Wenzlick               10 Birch Run                   20:27.30     

61  

 62 Colton Maher                10 North Branch                20:35.30     

62  

 63 John Kaczor                 11 Freeland                    20:38.20     

63  

 64 Matt Summerfield            11 Saginaw Swan Valley         20:46.60     

64  

 65 Austin Carter               10 Alma                        20:50.80     

65  

 66 Alex Turner                 12 Birch Run                   20:55.40     

66  

 67 Kyle Beatley                12 North Branch                20:59.40     

67  

 68 Andrew Wisniewski           12 Freeland                    21:08.70     

68  

 69 Kyle Parlberg               10 Birch Run                   21:12.30     

69  

 70 Ryan Christensen            12 Essexville Garber           21:18.10     

70  

 71 Jason Lanham                12 Alma                        21:21.60     

71  

 72 David Anderson              10 Alma                        21:56.50     

72  

 73 Atulya Dora-Laskey          12 Alma                        23:59.10     

73  

 74 Nathan Kubczak              10 Bay City John Glenn         25:05.10         

 75 Zach Helm                   11 North Branch                25:12.70     

74  

 76 Darquese Doster             11 Saginaw                     28:33.40         

 77 Chaz Woods                  12 Saginaw                     28:36.60         

 78 Julian Taylor               12 Saginaw                     28:42.00         

 79 Tyler Berlin                 9 Bay City John Glenn         29:50.00         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 



    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Corunna                       31      1    4    5    9   12   14   15   

      1     Noah Jacobs               15:53.90  

      4     Dakota Hundley            16:32.30  

      5     Ben Jacobs                16:32.60  

      9     Charlie Bruckman          16:47.70  

      12    Miles Petersen            16:55.70  

      14    Kyle Mesh                 16:58.90 * 

      15    Ryan Schwab               17:07.30 * 

  2 Flint Powers Catholic         87      2   16   20   24   25   33   50   

      2     Chandler Lorf             16:17.50  

      16    Eric Spidle               17:23.20  

      20    Jax Bose                  17:45.90  

      24    Devin Daunt               17:53.70  

      25    Ethan Hamilton            17:55.80  

      33    Myles Hall                18:22.60 * 

      50    Kyle Chalut               19:36.60 * 

  3 Clio                          96     10   11   19   21   35   51   56   

      10    Chris Franks              16:50.10  

      11    Luke Hart                 16:50.30  

      19    Kody Yorton               17:40.70  

      21    Cooper Lenzi              17:47.50  

      35    Joshua Gulliver           18:26.20  

      51    Jackson Hagen             19:41.30 * 

      56    Jeremiah Ryan             19:59.80 * 

  4 Midland Bullock Creek         99      3    7   18   26   45   49   52   

      3     Brennan Mudd              16:23.00  

      7     Spencer Waldmann          16:34.60  

      18    Thatcher Trudell          17:38.60  

      26    DJ Parkinson              17:57.90  

      45    Joseph Sira               19:10.60  

      49    Brett Pinet               19:29.10 * 

      52    Luke Winslow              19:43.20 * 

  5 Essexville Garber             135     6   29   30   32   38   47   70   

      6     Josiah Morse              16:34.10  

      29    Andrew Yaworski           18:04.90  

      30    Ryan Grigg                18:13.50  

      32    Asher VanDell             18:21.80  

      38    Landen Owczarzak          18:41.70  

      47    Tyler Gallegos            19:13.70 * 

      70    Ryan Christensen          21:18.10 * 

  6 Owosso                        162    17   27   36   40   42   46   58   

      17    Jorden Sowash             17:35.90  

      27    Samuel Stechschulte       18:01.60  

      36    Andrew Dallas             18:35.60  

      40    Britton Spencer           18:45.70  

      42    Mason Collard             19:02.20  

      46    Caleb Woodward            19:10.80 * 

      58    Parker Soukup             20:19.80 * 

  7 Freeland                      183    23   28   41   43   48   63   68   

      23    Matthew Tetloff           17:53.10  

      28    Matt Boswell              18:04.00  

      41    Andrew Hubbard            18:57.00  

      43    Gibson Staley             19:05.70  

      48    Darren Bila               19:26.80  



      63    John Kaczor               20:38.20 * 

      68    Andrew Wisniewski         21:08.70 * 

  8 Birch Run                     216     8   37   53   57   61   66   69   

      8     Jordan Martinus           16:37.70  

      37    Kyle Belger               18:38.80  

      53    Jackson Percy             19:51.50  

      57    Mateo Zuniga              20:01.40  

      61    Adam Wenzlick             20:27.30  

      66    Alex Turner               20:55.40 * 

      69    Kyle Parlberg             21:12.30 * 

  9 North Branch                  240    13   39   59   62   67   74    -   

      13    Austin Pung               16:56.20  

      39    Kaleb Bickel              18:45.50  

      59    Dylan Castle              20:21.50  

      62    Colton Maher              20:35.30  

      67    Kyle Beatley              20:59.40  

      74    Zach Helm                 25:12.70 * 

 10 Alma                          245    31   34   44   65   71   72   73   

      31    Justin Fachting           18:15.40  

      34    Brandon Wentworth         18:25.20  

      44    Kenneth Galdeen           19:06.10  

      65    Austin Carter             20:50.80  

      71    Jason Lanham              21:21.60  

      72    David Anderson            21:56.50 * 

      73    Atulya Dora-Laskey        23:59.10 * 

 11 Saginaw Swan Valley           255    22   54   55   60   64    -    -   

      22    Andrew Wendler            17:49.30  

      54    Alex Malott               19:51.80  

      55    Jared Shattuck            19:56.90  

      60    Conrad Strecker           20:26.80  

      64    Matt Summerfield          20:46.60  

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Julia Vanitvelt             12 Flint Powers Catholic       19:18.00      

1  

  2 Paige Deitering             11 Flint Powers Catholic       19:45.00      

2  

  3 Rachel Hahn                 10 Essexville Garber           19:55.00      

3  

  4 Heather Czarnecki           12 North Branch                19:58.50      

4  

  5 Jenna Gregory               12 Freeland                    19:58.90      

5  

  6 Sydney Hanson               11 Alma                        20:08.40      

6  

  7 Lyndsey Braman              12 Flint Powers Catholic       20:15.30      

7  

  8 Kaitlyn Owens               11 Owosso                      20:22.80      

8  



  9 Morgan Johnson              11 Alma                        20:34.10      

9  

 10 Katelyn Feldpausch          10 Corunna                     20:38.30     

10  

 11 Bailie Gagne                12 Midland Bullock Creek       20:50.60     

11  

 12 Brooklynn Riggle            11 Midland Bullock Creek       20:52.50     

12  

 13 Maria Purcell               12 Flint Powers Catholic       20:56.30     

13  

 14 Cornelia Gotaas             10 Alma                        20:57.50     

14  

 15 Jenna Jeczmionka            12 Essexville Garber           21:01.50     

15  

 16 Avery Lovejoy               12 Corunna                     21:21.00     

16  

 17 Elizabeth Gotaas            11 Alma                        21:23.20     

17  

 18 Olivia Bennett              12 Flint Powers Catholic       21:31.30     

18  

 19 Izzy Poquiz                 11 Alma                        21:34.70     

19  

 20 Allison Perry               11 Owosso                      21:54.40     

20  

 21 Grace King                  10 Clio                        22:04.50     

21  

 22 Alexis Bukovick              9 Corunna                     22:04.80     

22  

 23 Jane Fitkin                 10 Freeland                    22:05.40     

23  

 24 Jessica Little              10 Clio                        22:23.40     

24  

 25 Braelyn Hill                12 Owosso                      22:27.00     

25  

 26 Sarah Cole                  10 Clio                        22:33.70     

26  

 27 Cassidy Chalut              12 Flint Powers Catholic       22:40.60     

27  

 28 Abby Youngstrom             10 Freeland                    22:53.40     

28  

 29 Kirsten Simmons              9 Corunna                     23:02.60     

29  

 30 Mirranda Libbey             10 Owosso                      23:05.10     

30  

 31 Ellie Alvord                11 Birch Run                   23:06.30     

31  

 32 Julia Gotaas                 9 Alma                        23:08.70     

32  

 33 Jasmine Salvatore           10 Alma                        23:10.20     

33  

 34 Cloye Schram                10 North Branch                23:25.90     

34  

 35 Marybeth Gormley            12 North Branch                23:27.60     

35  

 36 Chandler Blom               10 Flint Powers Catholic       23:28.90     

36  



 37 Laura Valliere              12 Midland Bullock Creek       23:30.90     

37  

 38 Madison Massey              11 Birch Run                   23:45.90     

38  

 39 Molly Anderson              10 Essexville Garber           23:46.30     

39  

 40 Emma Gabriel                10 Birch Run                   23:51.30     

40  

 41 Serena Alworden             11 Saginaw Swan Valley         23:53.40     

41  

 42 Kaylee Argyle               11 Freeland                    23:55.50     

42  

 43 Angie Lenon                 12 Midland Bullock Creek       23:56.30     

43  

 44 Samantha Chew               10 Midland Bullock Creek       23:58.50     

44  

 45 Mykenzie Garza              12 Saginaw Swan Valley         24:03.80     

45  

 46 Haley Owen                  10 Clio                        24:10.70     

46  

 47 Janae Voss                  11 Owosso                      24:16.20     

47  

 48 Abigail Hahn                10 Midland Bullock Creek       24:17.30     

48  

 49 Kayleigh Zechmeister        12 Saginaw Swan Valley         24:22.70     

49  

 50 Yina Todd                    9 Saginaw Swan Valley         24:28.00     

50  

 51 Camryn Shankool             10 Essexville Garber           24:30.20     

51  

 52 Carlie Larson               12 Saginaw Swan Valley         24:41.60     

52  

 53 Ericka Durfee                9 Owosso                      24:43.40     

53  

 54 Brooke Gledhill             10 Midland Bullock Creek       24:45.20     

54  

 55 Rhyan Shankool              10 Essexville Garber           24:49.00     

55  

 56 Selena Nellenbach           10 North Branch                24:53.70     

56  

 57 Daisy York                   9 Owosso                      24:57.00     

57  

 58 Alis Shrestha               10 Essexville Garber           25:26.20     

58  

 59 Ashley Judd                 11 Corunna                     25:28.60     

59  

 60 Madison O'Deay              10 Freeland                    25:32.20     

60  

 61 Gabby McCulloch              9 Essexville Garber           25:40.50     

61  

 62 Lucia Krueger               10 Corunna                     25:41.10     

62  

 63 Chevi Moll                   9 Birch Run                   25:47.10     

63  

 64 Hanna Gipson                 9 North Branch                25:49.60     

64  



 65 Alexis Johnson               9 Birch Run                   25:56.30     

65  

 66 Brianna Tabit               12 Birch Run                   26:02.30     

66  

 67 Grace Dutoi                 12 Saginaw Swan Valley         26:07.60     

67  

 68 Katelyn Klein               11 Birch Run                   26:11.60     

68  

 69 Sarah Rozboril              12 Clio                        26:17.10     

69  

 70 Katie Hubner                10 Bay City John Glenn         26:35.00         

 71 Annika Martens              12 Clio                        26:43.00     

70  

 72 Grace Cairy                 10 Freeland                    26:59.50     

71  

 73 Keeler Steffen               9 Freeland                    27:09.50     

72  

 74 Cassidy Burkett             11 Clio                        27:22.20     

73  

 75 Elizabeth Bertram           11 North Branch                27:28.50     

74  

 76 Jasmine Glick               10 Saginaw Swan Valley         27:35.30     

75  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Flint Powers Catholic         41      1    2    7   13   18   27   36   

      1     Julia Vanitvelt           19:18.00  

      2     Paige Deitering           19:45.00  

      7     Lyndsey Braman            20:15.30  

      13    Maria Purcell             20:56.30  

      18    Olivia Bennett            21:31.30  

      27    Cassidy Chalut            22:40.60 * 

      36    Chandler Blom             23:28.90 * 

  2 Alma                          65      6    9   14   17   19   32   33   

      6     Sydney Hanson             20:08.40  

      9     Morgan Johnson            20:34.10  

      14    Cornelia Gotaas           20:57.50  

      17    Elizabeth Gotaas          21:23.20  

      19    Izzy Poquiz               21:34.70  

      32    Julia Gotaas              23:08.70 * 

      33    Jasmine Salvatore         23:10.20 * 

  3 Owosso                        130     8   20   25   30   47   53   57   

      8     Kaitlyn Owens             20:22.80  

      20    Allison Perry             21:54.40  

      25    Braelyn Hill              22:27.00  

      30    Mirranda Libbey           23:05.10  

      47    Janae Voss                24:16.20  

      53    Ericka Durfee             24:43.40 * 

      57    Daisy York                24:57.00 * 

  4 Corunna                       136    10   16   22   29   59   62    -   



      10    Katelyn Feldpausch        20:38.30  

      16    Avery Lovejoy             21:21.00  

      22    Alexis Bukovick           22:04.80  

      29    Kirsten Simmons           23:02.60  

      59    Ashley Judd               25:28.60  

      62    Lucia Krueger             25:41.10 * 

  5 Midland Bullock Creek         147    11   12   37   43   44   48   54   

      11    Bailie Gagne              20:50.60  

      12    Brooklynn Riggle          20:52.50  

      37    Laura Valliere            23:30.90  

      43    Angie Lenon               23:56.30  

      44    Samantha Chew             23:58.50  

      48    Abigail Hahn              24:17.30 * 

      54    Brooke Gledhill           24:45.20 * 

  6 Freeland                      158     5   23   28   42   60   71   72   

      5     Jenna Gregory             19:58.90  

      23    Jane Fitkin               22:05.40  

      28    Abby Youngstrom           22:53.40  

      42    Kaylee Argyle             23:55.50  

      60    Madison O'Deay            25:32.20  

      71    Grace Cairy               26:59.50 * 

      72    Keeler Steffen            27:09.50 * 

  7 Essexville Garber             163     3   15   39   51   55   58   61   

      3     Rachel Hahn               19:55.00  

      15    Jenna Jeczmionka          21:01.50  

      39    Molly Anderson            23:46.30  

      51    Camryn Shankool           24:30.20  

      55    Rhyan Shankool            24:49.00  

      58    Alis Shrestha             25:26.20 * 

      61    Gabby McCulloch           25:40.50 * 

  8 Clio                          186    21   24   26   46   69   70   73   

      21    Grace King                22:04.50  

      24    Jessica Little            22:23.40  

      26    Sarah Cole                22:33.70  

      46    Haley Owen                24:10.70  

      69    Sarah Rozboril            26:17.10  

      70    Annika Martens            26:43.00 * 

      73    Cassidy Burkett           27:22.20 * 

  9 North Branch                  193     4   34   35   56   64   74    -   

      4     Heather Czarnecki         19:58.50  

      34    Cloye Schram              23:25.90  

      35    Marybeth Gormley          23:27.60  

      56    Selena Nellenbach         24:53.70  

      64    Hanna Gipson              25:49.60  

      74    Elizabeth Bertram         27:28.50 * 

 10 Birch Run                     237    31   38   40   63   65   66   68   

      31    Ellie Alvord              23:06.30  

      38    Madison Massey            23:45.90  

      40    Emma Gabriel              23:51.30  

      63    Chevi Moll                25:47.10  

      65    Alexis Johnson            25:56.30  

      66    Brianna Tabit             26:02.30 * 

      68    Katelyn Klein             26:11.60 * 

 11 Saginaw Swan Valley           237    41   45   49   50   52   67   75   

      41    Serena Alworden           23:53.40  

      45    Mykenzie Garza            24:03.80  

      49    Kayleigh Zechmeister      24:22.70  



      50    Yina Todd                 24:28.00  

      52    Carlie Larson             24:41.60  

      67    Grace Dutoi               26:07.60 * 

      75    Jasmine Glick             27:35.30 * 

 

 


